Day
THUR
THUR
FRI

THUR
THUR

FRI

THUR
THUR

FRI

THUR
THUR

THUR
THUR

FRI

THUR
THUR

FRI

THUR
THUR

FRI
FRI

THUR
THUR

FRI

THUR
THUR

FRI

THUR
THUR

FRI

THUR
THUR

FRI

THUR
THUR

FRI

THUR
THUR

Date Start
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

12/1/2023

12/7/2023
12/7/2023

12/8/2023

12/14/2023
12/14/2023

12/15/2023

12/21/2023
12/21/2023

1/4/2024
1/4/2024

1/5/2024

1/11/2024
1/11/2024

1/12/2024

1/18/2024
1/18/2024

1/19/2024
1/19/2024

1/25/2024
1/25/2024

1/26/2024

2/1/2024
2/1/2024

2/2/2024

2/8/2024
2/8/2024

2/9/2024

2/15/2024
2/15/2024

2/16/2024

2/22/2024
2/22/2024

2/23/2024

2/29/2024
2/29/2024

Start Time
6:15 PM
7:15 PM
6:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

COED 3rd-4th Grade Game Schedule

Location
Central
Central
Central

Central
Central

Central

Central
Central

Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central

Central
Central

Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central

Central
Central

Central

Central
Central

Central

Central
Central

Central

Central
Central

Central

Central
Central

Field

Away Team
COED 3rd-4th Team 1 Knicks
COED 3rd-4th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 3rd-4th Team 2 Nets

COED 3rd-4th Team 4 76ers
COED 3rd-4th Team 6 Lakers

COED 3rd-4th Team 7 Heat

COED 3rd-4th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 3rd-4th Team 4 76ers

COED 3rd-4th Team 1 Knicks

COED 3rd-4th Team 3 Celtics
COED 3rd-4th Team 5 Nuggets

COED 3rd-4th Team 7 Heat
COED 3rd-4th Team 3 Celtics

COED 3rd-4th Team 2 Nets

COED 3rd-4th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 3rd-4th Team 4 76ers

COED 3rd-4th Team 3 Celtics

COED 3rd-4th Team 6 Lakers
COED 3rd-4th Team 3 Celtics

COED 3rd-4th Team 1 Knicks
COED 3rd-4th Team 7 Heat

COED 3rd-4th Team 7 Heat
COED 3rd-4th Team 1 Knicks

COED 3rd-4th Team 5 Nuggets

COED 3rd-4th Team 1 Knicks
COED 3rd-4th Team 6 Lakers

COED 3rd-4th Team 2 Nets

COED 3rd-4th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 3rd-4th Team 7 Heat

COED 3rd-4th Team 2 Nets

COED 3rd-4th Team 7 Heat
COED 3rd-4th Team 6 Lakers

COED 3rd-4th Team 3 Celtics

COED 3rd-4th Team 4 76ers
COED 3rd-4th Team 7 Heat

COED 3rd-4th Team 2 Nets

COED 3rd-4th Team 3 Celtics
COED 3rd-4th Team 1 Knicks

Vs
Vs

Vs

'S
Vs

'S

Vs
'S

Vs

'S
Vs

'S
Vs

Vs

Vs
'S

Vs

'S
Vs

'S
Vs

'S
Vs

'S

Vs
'S

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

'S
Vs

'S

Vs
'S

Home Team
COED 3rd-4th Team 7 Heat
COED 3rd-4th Team 3 Celtics
COED 3rd-4th Team 6 Lakers

COED 3rd-4th Team 3 Celtics
COED 3rd-4th Team 1 Knicks

COED 3rd-4th Team 2 Nets

COED 3rd-4th Team 6 Lakers
COED 3rd-4th Team 7 Heat

COED 3rd-4th Team 2 Nets

COED 3rd-4th Team 1 Knicks
COED 3rd-4th Team 4 76ers

COED 3rd-4th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 3rd-4th Team 6 Lakers

COED 3rd-4th Team 4 76ers

COED 3rd-4th Team 6 Lakers
COED 3rd-4th Team 1 Knicks

COED 3rd-4th Team 2 Nets

COED 3rd-4th Team 4 76ers
COED 3rd-4th Team 7 Heat

COED 3rd-4th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 3rd-4th Team 2 Nets

COED 3rd-4th Team 3 Celtics
COED 3rd-4th Team 4 76ers

COED 3rd-4th Team 2 Nets

COED 3rd-4th Team 3 Celtics
COED 3rd-4th Team 7 Heat

COED 3rd-4th Team 4 76ers

COED 3rd-4th Team 3 Celtics
COED 3rd-4th Team 4 76ers

COED 3rd-4th Team 6 Lakers

COED 3rd-4th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 3rd-4th Team 1 Knicks

COED 3rd-4th Team 2 Nets

COED 3rd-4th Team 6 Lakers
COED 3rd-4th Team 1 Knicks

COED 3rd-4th Team 5 Nuggets

COED 3rd-4th Team 4 76ers
COED 3rd-4th Team 5 Nuggets



